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Coffees
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Brazil Peaberries
Brazil Red Catuai

Colombia Cauca Women CP

Red Star
El Salvador Catimor
El Salvador Darkside

El Salvador Divisadero

Ethiopia Sidamo
Guatemala Coban
Honduras San |osé
India Monsooned

India Robusta Monsooned

Java Robusta
Mexico Chiapas
Nicaragua San Juan
Peru Pacha Mama
Rwanda Gahara

Blends

Toscanini
Espresso 80/20
N°9

El Speciale
Autostrada

Decaf Blends

Superbar Decaf

Fruit

X X X X

Cacao

Nut

X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X

X X X X X

X X X X

Process

natural

natural

washed

washed

yellow honey

semi washed

red honey

washed

honey

washed

monsooned washed
monsooned washed
semi washed
washed

washed

washed

washed

washed
natural, washed
washed
natural, washed
washed

washed

Arabica

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

100%
100%
100%
100%

100%
80%
75%
70%
60%

100%

Robusta

100%
100%

20%
25%
30%
40%

Altitude Roast

1150 -
1150 -
1400 -
1350 -
1200 -
1300 -
1200 -
1800 -
1600 -
1400 -
900 -
600 -
1100 -
1400 -
1600 -
1320 -
1600 -

1320m
1380m
1600m
1750m
1300m
1400m
1300m
2050m
1800m
1600m
1500m
1000m
1600m
1600m
1800m
1720m
1800m
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uﬂ Portafilter

X X X X

x

X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X

DELUKE COFFEE Lukas Heider e.U. / Roastery + Store / Grenzgasse 111-11-3 / 2344 Ma. Enzersdorf / St. Gabriel
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